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Śruba koła przód/tył
M22x1,5 x80/91mm
(długość gwintu 39mm)
MAN LION´S STAR,
MERCEDES ACTROS,
ATEGO, AXOR, CONECTO
; FE12868 , 81455010211
Cena brutto 18,20 zł

Cena netto 14,80 zł

Dostępność Na wyczerpaniu zapasów

Producent FE

Opis produktu
NR KAT OE ZAMIENNIKI

 3.61105
 3.61117
 81455010114
 81455010133
 81455010163
 81455010163
 81455010164
 81455010174
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